
5  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE A 53.35 70 75 80 75

4  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 54.80 77 81 82 77

3  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.90 78 81 83 83

2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBEI A 53.15 85 90 95 95

1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC A 54.50 96 101 101 96

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



4  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.35 92 97 97 97

3  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 WARRI A 60.00 101 101 111 101

2  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 CASTE A 60.95 100 110 123 110

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 59.75 115 122 125 122

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



  SIGNORETTI Matteo 07.12.1996 CAMBM A 66.40 95 100 102 ---

5  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 64.25 96 102 106 102

4  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 66.60 100 105 107 107

3  GUADAGNINI Filippo 26.07.1997 QUADR A 66.65 101 105 108 108

2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 66.95 112 112 112 112

1  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 66.75 114 118 121 118

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI A 70.10 105 110 116 110

5  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 72.45 100 110 115 110

4  ORECCHINI Matteo 05.01.1989 SPACA A 72.30 116 123 130 116

3  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 72.05 125 131 133 125

2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBM A 72.40 132 134 138 134

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 69.10 137 137 143 137

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  GENNARI Francesco 12.05.1991 MAKTR A 80.00 113 115 122 115

5  PARLA Luca 16.08.1993 FIORO A 80.90 120 120 126 120

4  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG A 79.50 120 125 128 125

3  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC A 77.70 135 135 137 137

2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 80.75 130 137 138 138

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ESGIO A 78.90 140 140 150 140

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



8  MADAMA Simone 26.04.1994 ALEXC A 83.95 112 114 121 114

7  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BTRAI A 85.25 116 121 125 116

6  ORSI Marcello 14.11.1990 DYNPI A 86.85 117 117 125 117

5  ALUISI Dario 18.09.1990 ARADE A 87.05 115 120 125 120

4  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 84.60 116 121 123 123

3  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 86.50 116 122 124 124

2  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE A 87.65 130 140 --- 140

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO A 82.95 150 157 --- 157

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  VISCEGLIA Vito 18.09.1992 FITCE A 94.00 105 115 118 105

5  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE A 90.15 115 118 118 115

4  TROTTA Andrea 12.04.1994 CUSFE A 91.80 117 122 124 124

3  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 STEEL A 92.70 125 125 133 133

2  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 94.30 130 136 136 136

1  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CFITV A 92.65 130 131 137 137

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ROVER A 98.00 110 110 117 110

5  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 100.20 121 122 127 122

4  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 99.90 120 126 128 128

3  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN A 99.30 123 128 129 129

2  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM A 100.55 125 131 137 131

1  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY A 98.15 130 136 --- 136

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 102.65 105 105 115 105

5  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 106.80 115 122 123 115

4  LANERI Angelo 29.09.1992 CHIAV A 102.45 117 117 122 117

3  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 ZERO2 A 104.15 118 118 122 122

2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 106.85 117 121 125 125

1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 107.75 145 150 151 151

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



4  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 AAVEN A 122.35 95 100 108 108

3  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 140.90 108 116 116 108

2  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 BRUNO A 126.85 120 130 130 120

1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK A 116.05 140 150 150 150

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 FIORO 82.95 188.6075

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

2  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC 69.10 181.9483
3  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 59.75 178.2481
4  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 VVFBM 72.40 173.1037
5  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ESGIO 78.90 172.4979
6  MANNELLA Pierluigi 15.07.1991 ESERC 77.70 170.1709
7  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 80.75 168.0177
8  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE 87.65 163.8709
9  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI 107.75 163.2052
10  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR 72.05 161.9317
11  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 66.75 160.1134
12  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK 116.05 158.6208
13  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 CASTE 60.95 158.5026
14  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CFITV 92.65  156.5326
15  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 94.30  154.2654
16  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG 79.50 153.4108
17  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 STEEL 92.70  151.9281
18  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY 98.15 151.8604
19  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 66.95 151.6857
20  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBEI 53.15 151.3935
21  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC 54.50 150.0531
22  ORECCHINI Matteo 05.01.1989 SPACA 72.30 149.9709
23  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 WARRI 60.00 147.1339
24  GUADAGNINI Filippo 26.07.1997 QUADR 66.65 146.6833
25  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM 84.60 146.3633
26  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 86.50 146.0231
27  PARLA Luca 16.08.1993 FIORO 80.90 145.9651
28  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 66.60 145.3942
29  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM 100.55 144.9697
30  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI 70.10 144.8273
31  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN 99.30 143.4149
32  TROTTA Andrea 12.04.1994 CUSFE 91.80  142.2290
33  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 72.45 142.0433
34  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE 99.90 141.9863
35  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 64.25 141.8469
36  ALUISI Dario 18.09.1990 ARADE 87.05 140.9012
37  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO 60.35 140.7334
38  GENNARI Francesco 12.05.1991 MAKTR 80.00 140.6828
39  SEDERINO Andrea 30.04.1993 BTRAI 85.25 137.5337

40  ORSI Marcello 14.11.1990 DYNPI 86.85 137.5237



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  MADAMA Simone 26.04.1994 ALEXC 83.95 136.1561

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

42  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 106.85 135.4683
43  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 100.20 135.1819
44  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 ZERO2 104.15 133.3470
45  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE 90.15  132.9368
46  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 54.90 129.0131
47  LANERI Angelo 29.09.1992 CHIAV 102.45 128.6127
48  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 106.80 124.6498
49  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 BRUNO 126.85 124.2030
50  PICCAGLI Lorenzo 30.09.1992 ROVER 98.00 122.8997
51  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI 54.80 119.8527
52  VISCEGLIA Vito 18.09.1992 FITCE 94.00  119.2564
53  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE 53.35 119.1720
54  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL 102.65  115.3426
55  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 AAVEN 122.35  112.6902
56  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC 140.90 109.7148



Men Team Classification

55
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

61 67 73 81 89 96 +109

1 FIORO 6 / 1 10 / 1   /    /  12 / 2 10 / 1   /  4 / 1   /    /  42 / 6

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

Total 44 5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 4 57

SE

102 109

2 ESERC 10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  26 / 3

3 PORDE   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1   /  8 / 1   /  16 / 3

4 JOGGI 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  15 / 2

5 SPESM   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /  13 / 2

6
HWOR

K
  /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1

7 458GY   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1

8 CFITV   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1

9 ESGIO   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

10 VLASO   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 BRUNO   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1

12 ABBIA   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1

13 NUORE   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1

14 VVFBM   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

15
NEWW

L
  /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

16 CASTE   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

17 UMBEI 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

18 ALEXC   /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1 7 / 2

19 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  7 / 2   /  7 / 2

20 ZERO2   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1

21 MERAN   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1

22 STEEL   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1

23 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

24
SPPW

R
  /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

25 QUADR   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

26 WARRI   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

27 AAVEN   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1

28 CHIAV   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1

29 DANIE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1

30 CUSFE   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1

31 BESTG   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

32 SPACA   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

33 ATHLA   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

34 NUGIO   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

35 ARADE   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1

36 IRONF   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

37 AVMPE 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

38 ROVER   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /  3 / 1

39 FITCE   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1

40 DYNPI   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1



Men Team Classification

55
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

61 67 73 81 89 96 +109

1 MAKTR   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

Total 44 5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 4 57

SE

102 109

2 TREVI   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

3 BTRAI   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1

 
CAMB

M
  /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1



6  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 44.40 45 50 51 45

5  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 44.95 45 50 51 51

4  GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18.10.1985 SMARI A 44.45 51 51 54 51

3  D'ALESSANDRO Giovanna 22.07.1982 DYNAM A 43.85 50 53 54 54

2  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.90 50 54 57 54

1  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPESM A 44.20 50 53 56 56

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



7  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 SPMOV A 48.30 52 52 53 53

6  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.20 52 55 57 57

5  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 OSTUN A 48.40 50 55 58 58

4  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRFTV A 48.20 56 58 60 58

3  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 48.80 63 65 67 65

2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 48.55 61 64 66 66

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ESERC A 48.85 68 --- --- 68

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



4  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.35 66 70 70 66

3  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH A 53.05 69 71 73 69

2  CARNEVALE PELLINO Vittoria 24.11.1995 CASTE A 53.80 73 76 78 76

1  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO A 54.50 73 77 --- 77

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



5  KRAJA Noemi 03.11.1991 BARSN A 57.75 65 73 75 65

4  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 58.75 73 76 78 76

3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 58.95 74 77 79 77

2  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC A 58.50 73 76 78 78

1  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ESERC A 58.55 80 86 91 91

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  COCCONCELLI Aurora 07.10.1998 LABAS A 63.85 72 76 77 72

5  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 SPPWR A 63.25 70 72 73 73

4  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO A 63.15 72 76 78 76

3  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 3CCOR A 63.10 75 80 85 80

2  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 63.50 80 85 87 87

1  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ A 63.65 95 101 106 101

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



4  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 PAVES A 69.10 72 72 76 76

3  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI A 69.80 70 75 77 77

2  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 FIORO A 68.60 80 85 86 80

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 67.25 85 85 --- 85

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 74.55 73 73 73 73

5  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC A 74.60 70 70 74 74

4  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM A 71.75 75 78 78 78

3  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE A 74.85 77 81 84 81

2  PITTMAN Crystal 18.09.1991 PORDE A 75.20 80 82 85 82

1  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 BENTE A 74.65 90 94 97 97

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR A 76.40 73 76 76 ---

5  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 AAVEN A 76.05 55 60 60 55

4  DE MARZO Laura 15.05.1988 ELITE A 79.90 58 61 63 58

3  BELLINI Elisa 24.10.1988 ARENA A 80.40 58 62 62 62

2  MANFREDI Eleonora Giovanna 29.11.2002 PORDE A 76.20 60 63 66 63

1  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 76.75 70 74 77 74

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



5  LO VERDE Maria 20.01.2000 JOGGI A 82.05 40 47 48 40

4  D'AMBLE Martina 31.12.1995 AAVEN A 86.25 35 38 41 41

3  D'ANGELO Nicole 02.09.1998 NATUR A 82.80 45 47 51 47

2  NACCI Caterina 14.02.1989 OSTUN A 83.60 46 50 60 50

1  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 85.35 55 60 63 60

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



6  STRIANI Lisa 16.12.1991 TARNT A 109.70 48 52 56 52

5  DI MAIO Claudia 01.08.1977 LINEA A 92.15 55 59 62 59

4  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA A 102.25 63 66 67 63

3  D'ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS A 89.10 66 71 --- 66

2  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 91.20 72 74 74 74

1  BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09.04.1993 CAPUR A 95.75 70 75 --- 75

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI    15-16 GIUGNO 2019



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ 63.65 131.5530

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

2  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ESERC 58.55 124.9125
3  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 BENTE 74.65 115.8201
4  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 63.50 113.4786
5  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO 54.50 110.9826
6

 CARNEVALE PELLINO 
Vittoria

24.11.1995 CASTE 53.80 110.5510
7  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 67.25 107.2297
8  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC 58.50 107.1280
9  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ESERC 48.85 106.3093
10  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 58.95 105.2254
11  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 3CCOR 63.10 104.7469
12  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 58.75 104.0896
13  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 48.55 103.6808
14  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO 48.80 101.7005
15  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH 53.05 101.3868
16  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 FIORO 68.60 99.8138
17  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO 63.15 99.4618
18  PITTMAN Crystal 18.09.1991 PORDE 75.20 97.5591
19  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE 74.85 96.5889
20  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 SPPWR 63.25 95.4444
21  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM 54.35 95.3133
22  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI 69.80 95.1705
23  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM 71.75 95.0151
24  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPESM 44.20 94.9748
25  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 PAVES 69.10 94.4476
26  COCCONCELLI Aurora 07.10.1998 LABAS 63.85 93.6044
27  D'ALESSANDRO Giovanna 22.07.1982 DYNAM 43.85 92.2043
28  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRFTV 48.20 91.6334
29  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 OSTUN 48.40 91.3351
30  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 BENTE 44.90 90.3783
31  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE 48.20 90.0535
32  KRAJA Noemi 03.11.1991 BARSN 57.75 90.0387
33  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC 74.60 88.3867
34  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 74.55 87.2211
35  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 76.75 87.1843
36  GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18.10.1985 SMARI 44.45 86.0832
37  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD 44.95 85.2778
38  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 SPMOV 48.30 83.5973
39  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI 91.20 81.1793

40  BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09.04.1993 CAPUR 95.75 80.9317



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD 44.40 76.0280

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

42
 MANFREDI Eleonora 
Giovanna

29.11.2002 PORDE 76.20 74.4784
43  D'ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 LIONS 89.10 73.0179
44  BELLINI Elisa 24.10.1988 ARENA 80.40 71.5131
45  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF 85.35 67.4894
46  DE MARZO Laura 15.05.1988 ELITE 79.90 67.0844
47  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA 102.25 66.6583
48  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 AAVEN 76.05 65.0821
49  DI MAIO Claudia 01.08.1977 LINEA 92.15 64.4887
50  NACCI Caterina 14.02.1989 OSTUN 83.60 56.7176
51  STRIANI Lisa 16.12.1991 TARNT 109.70 54.0483
52  D'ANGELO Nicole 02.09.1998 NATUR 82.80 53.5290
53  D'AMBLE Martina 31.12.1995 AAVEN 86.25 45.9263
54  LO VERDE Maria 20.01.2000 JOGGI 82.05 45.7326



Women Team Classification

45
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

49 55 59 64 71 76 +87

1 PORDE   /  11 / 2   /    /    /    /  8 / 1 18 / 2   /    /  37 / 5

FINALI NAZIONALI

ASSOLUTI DI STRAPPO
VERCELLI 15-16 GIUGNO 2019

Total 40 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 55

SE

81 87

2 FIORO   /  6 / 1   /    /  5 / 1 18 / 2   /    /    /    /  29 / 4

3 ESERC   /  10 / 1   /  18 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /  28 / 3

4 BENTE 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  18 / 2

5 SPESM 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  15 / 2

6 JOGGI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 8 / 1 12 / 2

7 OSTUN   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  12 / 2

8 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1

9 NAMIF   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1

10 FIAZZ   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 VLASO   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

12 AAVEN   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 5 / 1   /  9 / 2

13 IRONF   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

14 CASTE   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

15 CLEAD 7 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  7 / 2

16 LIONS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1

17 NATUR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1

18 ARENA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1

19 NUORE   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1

20 BTRAI   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

21 3CCOR   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

22 FITCE   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

23 SUNSH   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

24 DYNAM 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

25 CASSA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1

26 ELITE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1

27 PAVES   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1

28 ARADE   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

29 MAXIM   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

30 CRFTV   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

31 SMARI 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

32 LINEA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1

33 ALEXC   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1

34
SPPW

R
  /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

35 BARSN   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

36 TARNT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1

37 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1

38 LABAS   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

39
SPMO

V
  /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

 
HQPW

R
  /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    / 1


	SN_55M
	SN_61M
	SN_67M
	SN_73M
	SN_81M
	SN_89M
	SN_96M
	SN_102M
	SN_109M
	SN_+109M
	SN_SINC1_M
	SN_SINC2_M
	SN_TEAM1_M
	SN_TEAM2_M
	SN_45F
	SN_49F
	SN_55F
	SN_59F
	SN_64F
	SN_71F
	SN_76F
	SN_81F
	SN_87F
	SN_+87F
	SN_SINC1_F
	SN_SINC2_F
	SN_TEAM_F

